
January 2025 Exam Schedule 

Chinook High School 

 

Date Exams Class Teacher Location Time 

Tuesday, 
January 14 

English 30-1 Diploma A 
 
Accommodations 
 
English 30-2 Diploma A 
 
Accommodations 

All 
 
 
 
All 
 
 

Lab 205, 206 
 
LC 
 
Labs 126, 128 
 
LC 

9:00-3:00 
 
9:00-12:00 
 
9:00-3:00 

Wednesday, 
January 15 

Social 30-1 Diploma A 
 
Accommodations 
 
Social 30-2 Diploma A 
 
Accommodations 

All 
 
 
 
All 

Labs 205, 206 
 
LC 
 
Labs 126, 128 
 
LC 

9:00-3:00 
 
 
 
9:00-2:00 
 

Friday, 
January 17 

Math 30-1 Diploma 
Math 30-2 Diploma 
 
Accommodations 
 
English 10-1 
English 10-1  

All 
All 
 
 
 
DeAndra P3 
DeAndra P4 

Cafeteria 
Cafeteria 
 
LC 
 
Room 201 
Room 202 

9:00-3:00 
9:00-3:00 
 
 
 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 



English 10-1/10-2 
English 10-2 
English 20-1  
English 20-1 
English 20-2 
English 20-2 
 
Float 

Alisha S 
Rebecca 
Nik 
Raelyn 
Kacie 
Nik 
 
 

Room 207 
Room 208 
Room 218 
Room 204 
Room 203 
Room 214 
 
For English 

9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
 
9:00-12:00 

Monday, 
January 20 

English 30-1 Diploma B 
English 30-2 Diploma B 
 
Accommodations 
 
Science 10 
Science 10 
Science 10 
Science 20 
Science 20 
Chem 20 
Chem 20 
 
Float 

All 
All 
 
 
 
Brody 
Chris 
Nick 
Brody 
Nick 
Janay P2 
Janay P3 

Cafeteria 
Cafeteria 
 
LC 
 
Room 225 
Room 223 
Room 221 
Room 207 
Room 222 
Room 201 
Room 220 
 
For Science 

9:00-3:00 
9:00-3:00 
 
 
 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
 
9:00-12:00 

Tuesday, 
January 21 

Social 30-1 Diploma B 
Social 30-2 Diploma B 
 
Accommodations 
 

All 
All 
 
 
 

Cafeteria 
Cafeteria 
 
LC 
 

9:00-2:00 
9:00-2:00 
 
 
 



Math 10C 
Math 10C 
Math 10C 
Math 10C 
 
Social 20-1 
Social 20-1 
Social 20-2 
Social 20-2 
 
Float 

Brad P3 
Brad P3 
Teagan P2 
Teagan P3 
 
Billy 
Irene 
Irene P1 
Irene P3 

Room 110 
Room 111 
Room 116 
Room 109 
 
Room 211 
Room 213 
Room 212 
Room 217 
 
For Math/Social 

9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
 
9:00-12:00 

Wednesday, 
January 22 

Biology 30 Diploma 
 
Accommodations 
 
9 Math PAT A&B 
9 Math PAT A&B 
9 Math PAT A&B 
9 Math PAT A&B 
9 Math PAT A&B 
 
Social 10-1 
Social 10-1 
Social 10-2 
Social 10-2 
 
Physics 20 

All 
 
All 
 
Andrew P1 
Andrew P2 
Brad 
Cory 
Matthew 
 
Matt S P1 
Matt S P4 
Connor 
John 
 
Brody 

Cafeteria 
 
LC 
 
Room 110 
Room 114 
Room 111 
Room 112 
Room 113 
 
Room 211 
Room 217 
Room 216 
Room 215 
 
Room 225 

9:00-3:00 
 
 
 
8:30-12:10 
8:30-12:10 
8:30-12:10 
8:30-12:10 
8:30-12:10 
 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
 
9:00-12:00 



Physics 20 
 
Float 

Chris Room 109 
 
For Social/Science 

9:00-12:00 

Thursday, 
January 23 

Chemistry 30 Diploma 
 
Accommodations 
 
9 Science PAT 
9 Science PAT 
9 Science PAT 
9 Science PAT 
9 Science PAT 
 
Float 
 
Math 20-1 
Math 20-1 
Math 20-2 
Math 20-2 
 
Float 

All 
 
 
 
Ali 
Chris 
Eva 
Janay 
Riley 
 
 
 
Chantel 
Cory 
Cory 
Matthew 

Cafeteria 
 
 
 
Room 219 
Room 223 
Room 221 
Room 220 
Room 224 
 
For Diploma/PAT 
 
Room 114 
Room 112 
Room 116 
Room 113 
 
For Math 

9:00-3:00 
 
 
 
9:00-11:15 
9:00-11:15 
9:00-11:15 
9:00-11:15 
9:00-11:15 
 
9:00 – 12:00 
 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
 
9:00-12:00 

Friday, 
January 24 

Physics 30 Diploma 
 
Accommodations 
 
9 Social PAT 
9 Social PAT 

All 
 
 
 
Kevin P1 
Kevin P3 

Cafeteria 
 
LC 
 
Room 216 
Room 213 

9:00-3:00 
 
 
 
9:00-11:40 
9:00-11:40 



9 Social PAT 
9 Social PAT 
9 Social PAT 
 
Biology 20 
Biology 20 
 
Float 

John 
Kenny 
Matt S 
 
Ali 
Riley 

Room 215 
Room 214 
Room 217 
 
Room 219 
Rom 224 
 
For PAT/Science 

9:00-11:40 
9:00-11:40 
9:00-11:40 
 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-12:00 
 
9:00-12:00 

Monday, 
January 27 

Science 30 
Accommodations 
Float 

All LC 
LC 

9:00-3:00 
 
9:00-3:00 

 

 

 

*Students writing diploma exams will do so in one of two places. Part A will be written in one of the computer labs and part B in the 

cafeteria. All students requiring accommodation will write Diploma exams in the Learning Commons. 

*Except for diploma and PAT exams, students can leave once they finish their exam. Diploma and PAT exams require students to 

remain for at least 1 hour before concluding their exam. 

*All other exams will be written in the student’s classroom unless otherwise noted above. Signage will be posted in the main foyer 

outlining exact locations for all grade 9, 10 and 20 level exams. 

*Should you have any questions, please contact your student’s teacher directly. 


