January 2025 Exam Schedule Chinook High School

Date	Exams	Class Teacher	Location	Time
Tuesday,	English 30-1 Diploma A	All	Lab 205, 206	9:00-3:00
January 14				
	Accommodations		LC	9:00-12:00
	English 30-2 Diploma A	All	Labs 126, 128	9:00-3:00
	Accommodations		LC	
Wednesday,	Social 30-1 Diploma A	All	Labs 205, 206	9:00-3:00
January 15				
	Accommodations		LC	
	Social 30-2 Diploma A	All	Labs 126, 128	9:00-2:00
	Accommodations		LC	
Friday,	Math 30-1 Diploma	All	Cafeteria	9:00-3:00
January 17	Math 30-2 Diploma	All	Cafeteria	9:00-3:00
	Accommodations		LC	
	English 10-1	DeAndra P3	Room 201	9:00-12:00
	English 10-1	DeAndra P4	Room 202	9:00-12:00

	English 10-1/10-2	Alisha S	Room 207	9:00-12:00
	English 10-2	Rebecca	Room 208	9:00-12:00
	English 20-1	Nik	Room 218	9:00-12:00
	English 20-1	Raelyn	Room 204	9:00-12:00
	English 20-2	Kacie	Room 203	9:00-12:00
	English 20-2	Nik	Room 214	9:00-12:00
	Float		For English	9:00-12:00
Monday,	English 30-1 Diploma B	All	Cafeteria	9:00-3:00
January 20	English 30-2 Diploma B	All	Cafeteria	9:00-3:00
	Accommodations		LC	
	Science 10	Brody	Room 225	9:00-12:00
	Science 10	Chris	Room 223	9:00-12:00
	Science 10	Nick	Room 221	9:00-12:00
	Science 20	Brody	Room 207	9:00-12:00
	Science 20	Nick	Room 222	9:00-12:00
	Chem 20	Janay P2	Room 201	9:00-12:00
	Chem 20	Janay P3	Room 220	9:00-12:00
	Float		For Science	9:00-12:00
Tuesday,	Social 30-1 Diploma B	All	Cafeteria	9:00-2:00
January 21	Social 30-2 Diploma B	All	Cafeteria	9:00-2:00
	Accommodations		LC	

		1	1	
	Math 10C	Brad P3	Room 110	9:00-12:00
	Math 10C	Brad P3	Room 111	9:00-12:00
	Math 10C	Teagan P2	Room 116	9:00-12:00
	Math 10C	Teagan P3	Room 109	9:00-12:00
	Social 20-1	Billy	Room 211	9:00-12:00
	Social 20-1	Irene	Room 213	9:00-12:00
	Social 20-2	Irene P1	Room 212	9:00-12:00
	Social 20-2	Irene P3	Room 217	9:00-12:00
	Float		For Math/Social	9:00-12:00
Wednesday,	Biology 30 Diploma	All	Cafeteria	9:00-3:00
January 22				
	Accommodations	All	LC	
	9 Math PAT A&B	Andrew P1	Room 110	8:30-12:10
	9 Math PAT A&B	Andrew P2	Room 114	8:30-12:10
	9 Math PAT A&B	<mark>Brad</mark>	Room 111	8:30-12:10
	9 Math PAT A&B	Cory	Room 112	8:30-12:10
	9 Math PAT A&B	Matthew	Room 113	8:30-12:10
	Social 10-1	Matt S P1	Room 211	9:00-12:00
	Social 10-1	Matt S P4	Room 217	9:00-12:00
	Social 10-2	Connor	Room 216	9:00-12:00
	Social 10-2	John	Room 215	9:00-12:00
	Physics 20	Brody	Room 225	9:00-12:00

	Physics 20	Chris	Room 109	9:00-12:00
	Float		For Social/Science	
Thursday,	Chemistry 30 Diploma	All	Cafeteria	9:00-3:00
January 23				
	Accommodations			
	9 Science PAT	Ali	Room 219	9:00-11:15
	9 Science PAT	Chris	Room 223	9:00-11:15
	9 Science PAT	Eva	Room 221	9:00-11:15
	9 Science PAT	Janay	Room 220	9:00-11:15
	9 Science PAT	Riley	Room 224	9:00-11:15
	Float		For Diploma/PAT	9:00 – 12:00
	Math 20-1	Chantel	Room 114	9:00-12:00
	Math 20-1	Cory	Room 112	9:00-12:00
	Math 20-2	Cory	Room 116	9:00-12:00
	Math 20-2	Matthew	Room 113	9:00-12:00
	Float		For Math	9:00-12:00
Friday,	Physics 30 Diploma	All	Cafeteria	9:00-3:00
January 24				
	Accommodations		LC	
	9 Social PAT	Kevin P1	Room 216	9:00-11:40
	9 Social PAT	Kevin P3	Room 213	9:00-11:40

	9 Social PAT	John	Room 215	9:00-11:40
	9 Social PAT	Kenny	Room 214	9:00-11:40
	9 Social PAT	Matt S	Room 217	9:00-11:40
	Biology 20	Ali	Room 219	9:00-12:00
	Biology 20	Riley	Rom 224	9:00-12:00
	Float		For PAT/Science	9:00-12:00
Monday,	Science 30	All	LC	9:00-3:00
January 27	Accommodations		LC	
	Float			9:00-3:00

^{*}Students writing diploma exams will do so in one of two places. Part A will be written in one of the computer labs and part B in the cafeteria. All students requiring accommodation will write Diploma exams in the Learning Commons.

^{*}Except for diploma and PAT exams, students can leave once they finish their exam. Diploma and PAT exams require students to remain for at least 1 hour before concluding their exam.

^{*}All other exams will be written in the student's classroom unless otherwise noted above. Signage will be posted in the main foyer outlining exact locations for all grade 9, 10 and 20 level exams.

^{*}Should you have any questions, please contact your student's teacher directly.